Catalog Number
Notes Type
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Premium grade recessed troffer dish with a side basket provides direct/indirect light with
modern styling and high visual comfort. For use in commercial and industrial buildings
where low glare, high quality, design and ease of installation are required.
CONSTRUCTION

Width: 23-3/4“
Depth: 6”
ORDERING INFORMATION - ID SIDE SERIES 2’ X 2‘ & 2’ X 4’
SAMPLE PART CODE: ID22-S417D1L741
L
W
H
L
W
H
SERIES
ID: Indirect Series
DIMENSIONS
22: 2 x 2
24: 2 x 4
LAMP WATTAGE
2 x 2 Lamping
14: 14W T5
17: 17W T8
24: 24W T5HO
2 x 4 Lamping
28: 28W T5
32: 32W T8
54W: T5HO
VOLTAGE
D1: 120-277, One Ballast
D2: 120-277V, Two Ballast
BASKET STYLE
S: Side Basket
OPTIONS*
Blank: No Options
W1: 6’ Flex (one circuit)
W2: 6’ Flex (two circuit)
B1: Emerg. 500 lumens 1 lamp**
B2: Emerg. 1400 lumens 1 lamp**
B3: Emerg. 1400 lumens 2 lamp**
F: Fused
*Factory Installed
**Only available in 2 x 4
LAMP CONFIGURATIONS
2: 2 Lamps
4: 4 Lamps
LAMPS INSTALLED*
Blank: No Lamps
L735: CRI±70 3500K
L741: CRI±70 4100K
L750: CRI±70 5000K
L835: CRI±80 3500K
L841: CRI±80 4100K
L850: CRI±80 5000K
*Lamps Installed
-